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Moto2™

m,| GRAN PREMIO GoPro DE ARAGON
Practice Nr. 2
| 5077 m. 'Combined Practice Times 11
% Rider Nation Team MOTORCYCLE P71 P2 Gap
1 21 A.LOPEZ SPA Sync SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO 14 1'59.335 11

2 10 D.MOREIRA BRA ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX 1 0223 0223
3 96 J.DIXON GBR CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX 18  2'01.056 10 0303 0.080
4 54 F ALDEGUER SPA Sync SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO 13 201551 8 0310 0.007
5 44 A.CANET SPA Fantic Racing KALEX 16 0.362 0.052
6 75 A.ARENAS SPA QIMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX 17 2'10.804 3 0418 0.056
7 24 M.RAMIREZ SPA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX 17 2'04.146 8 0525 0.107
8 53D.ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 14 210198 4 0585 0.060
9 18 M.GONZALEZ SPA QIMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX 14 0.644 0.059
10 35S.CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 16 203.080 4 0657 0013
11 16 J.ROBERTS USA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX 16 0.691 0.034
12 13C.VIETTI ITA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 15  2'05.285 14 0738 0.047
13 64 B.BENDSNEYDEF NED Preicanos Racing Team KALEX 12 2'06.245 11 0915 0.177
14 28 |.GUEVARA SPA CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX 1'51.975 12 2'06.742 12 098 0.071
15 14 T ARBOLINO ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 12 209468 3 1012 0.026
16 847.VD GOORBERG NED RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX 14 1.017 0.005
17 79 A.OGURA JPN MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO 14 1119 0.102
18 7B.BALTUS BEL RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX 14 206.955 9 1180 0.061
19 15D.BINDER RSA Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP KALEX 8 2'05.984 14 1.203 0.023
20 71D.FOGGIA ITA Italtrans Racing Team KALEX 14 2'18.088 2 1282 0.079
21 81S.AGIUS AUS Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP KALEX 13 1.318 0.036
22 9J.NAVARRO SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD 11 210218 6 1378 0.060
23 34 M.AJI INA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 15 205564 9 1472 0.094
24 22 A.SASAKI JPN Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team KALEX 13 209.495 2 1533 0.061
25 12 F.SALAC CZE EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 1 1715 0.182
26 3S.GARCIA SPA MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO 12 202816 11 1734 0019
27 5J.MASIA SPA Preicanos Racing Team KALEX 14 2'07.855 10 1788 0.054
28 52 J.ALCOBA SPA Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team KALEX 14 1871 0.083
29 17 D.MUNOZ SPA Preicanos Racing Team KALEX 13 2'04.998 14 2305 0.434
30 43 X ARTIGAS SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD 11 2'20.085 2 2332 0.027
31 20 X.CARDELUS AND Fantic Racing KALEX 13 2'10.068 6 2596 0.264
32 11 A.ESCRIG SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD 12 3104 0508

Pole Position Record:| 2020 Sam LOWES 1'51.296/ 164.2 Km/h

Best Race Lap:| 2020 Sam LOWES 1'51.730] 163.5 Km/h

All Time Lap Record:| 2024 Alonso LOPEZ 1'50.989| 164.6 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known
or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60

days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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